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CABLE CONNECTOR, FEMALE
MAT'L: THERMOPLASTIC, BLACK

(4-6) #16 SOCKET CONTACTS
MAT'L: GOLD PLATED, 
           COPPER ALLOY

GROMMET
MAT'L: SANTOPRENE, BLACK BACKSHELL

MAT'L: THERMOPLASTIC, BLACK

[10.9mm]

[11.9mm]
[24.1mm]

[23.7mm]

NO. OF POSITIONS: SEE CHART
GROMMET SIZE: SEE CHART

GROMMET SLEEVE
MAT'L: THERMOPLASTIC, BLACK

O-RING

[9.6mm]

COUPLING RING
MAT'L: THERMOPLASTIC, BLACK

[11.2mm][23.7mm]

1.570 REF.
[33.6mm]

SHOWN ASSEMBLED KIT
FOR CUSTOMER REFERENCE ONLY
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.465 REF.
     

.375 REF.
    

GROMMET, DAISY CHAIN
FOR 3382-XSG-3DC

MAT'L: RUBBER, BLACK

0.250 I.D

0.125 I.D

0.188 I.D

[6.4mm]

[3.2mm]

[4.8mm]

[11.8mm]

[9.5mm]

NO. OF CONTACT

GROMMET SIZE FOR 
SINGLE GROMMET OR 
"DC" FOR DAISY CHAIN

NO. OF CONTACT

ASSY P/N GROMMET FOR CABLE O.D.
3382-XSG-3DC DAISY CHAIN
3382-XSG-315 0.15-0.17 [3.8-4.3mm]
3382-XSG-318 0.18-0.20 [4.6-5.1mm]
3382-XSG-321 0.21-0.23 [5.3-5.8mm]
3382-XSG-324 0.24-0.27 [6.1-6.8mm]
3382-XSG-328 0.28-0.29 [7.1-7.4mm]
3382-XSG-330 0.30-0.32 [7.6-8.1mm]

KIT P/N NO. OF CONTACTS
3382-4SG-3XX (4)-#16
3382-5SG-3XX (5)-#16
3382-6SG-3XX (6)-#16

STANDARD PRODUCT

CABLE CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY

MULTI-CON-X
(4-6) #16 SOCKET CONTACTS, SOLDER

NTS 1 OF 1
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NOTES:
ALL PARTS TO BE BULK PACKED1.
CONTACTS TO BE INSTALLED INTO INSERT.2.
SOLDER CUPS ARE FACING TO THE KEYWAY3.
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